Amtsausscheid Dahme/Mark
01.06.2024, Gorsdorf

WKO DIN-Pumpe
Amtsausscheid (LA)

Frauen
Platz

Manner
Platz

auBer der Wertung

Mannschaft
1 Schona/Kolpien
2 Niebendorf/Heinsdorf
3 Gorsdorf/Prensdorf

Mannschaft
1 Bollensdorf
2 Grifendorf/Werbig |
Hohenbucko
3 Niebendorf/Heinsdorf
4 Dahme/Mark Il
5 Wahlsdorf
6 Dahme/Mark
7 Schona/Kolpien |
8 Schoéna/Kolpien Il
9 Rietdorf
10 Prensdorf/Gorsdorf
11 Grafendorf/Werbig Il
12 Welsickendorf
13 Gorsdorf
14 Sernow
15 Hohenseefeld
16 Schlenzer

1.DG
57,26
42,49
144,62

1DG

32,6
26,38
26,87

29,9

32,3
33,51
57,34
34,21
37,78
38,65
49,96
47,84
40,84
51,79
53,51
59,55

2.DG
41,94
56,28
49,49

2DG
23,49
23,94

29,32
32,82

34,13

38,63
38,93
39,71

42,8

57,98



